
Broker Dealers Approved under AR Code Ann. Sec. 23‐69‐134 (Act 452) 

SEC# 

CENTRAL 
REGISTRATION 
DEPOSITORY #  ORGANIZATION NAME 

8‐8177, 801‐3387 

8‐759, 801‐3297  
801‐38157  
8‐36950  
8‐7221, 801‐14235  
8‐14172  
8‐10999  
8‐1927  
8‐28721 
 8‐17574 

7059 

250  
107715 

18718 

7691 

7556 

705  
3496 1

1025 
7560  

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS  
EDWARD D. JONES & COMPANY  
GOLDMAN SACHS  
JP MORGAN CHASE  
MERRILL LYNCH, PIERCE, FENNER AND SMITH 

MORGAN STANLEY DW, INC.  
RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL  
STEPHENS, INC.  
WELLS FARGO ADVISORS  
PERSHING LLC  


